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CONSTRUCTING
A WORLD

BUILT TO LAST
FOR THE FUTURE.

Maximize productivity and convenience on the 
jobsite with a high-performing lineup of Linear 
Edge Accessories. DEWALT  has developed 
a wide range of cutting products including 
reciprocating saw blades, hole saws, quick 
change arbors, and more, to deliver a total 
solution for your most challenging applications.

Only products proven tough enough for the most 
extreme jobsites have earned the right to be 
called DEWALT ELITE SERIES™. Power through 
demanding materials with top-of-the-line 
blades and hole saws designed to outperform 
the competition. Engineered with innovative 
welding technology that provides unprecedented 
strength, premium DEWALT ELITE SERIES™ 
accessories are BUILT TO LAST™.
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APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

DWAR656CT-1 DWAR656CT 6 6 x 1 x .050 152 x 25  x 1.3 1

DWAR656CT-3 DWAR656CT 6 6 x 1 x .050 152 x 25  x 1.3 3

DWAR956CT-1 DWAR956CT 6 9 x 1 x .050 229 x 25  x 1.3 1

DWAR956CT-3 DWAR956CT 6 9 x 1 x .050 229 x 25  x 1.3 3

DWAR156CT-1 DWAR156CT 6 12 x 1 x .050 305 x 25  x 1.3 1

DWAR156CT-3 DWAR156CT 6 12 x 1 x .050 305 x 25  x 1.3 3

DWAR6108CT-1 DWAR6108CT 8 6 x 1 x .050 152 x 25  x 1.3 1

DWAR6108CT-3 DWAR6108CT 8 6 x 1 x .050 152 x 25  x 1.3 3

DWAR9108CT-1 DWAR9108CT 8 9 x 1 x .050 229 x 25  x 1.3 1

DWAR9108CT-3 DWAR9108CT 8 9 x 1 x .050 229 x 25  x 1.3 3

DWAR12108CT-1 DWAR12108CT 8 12 x 1 x .050 305 x 25  x 1.3 1UP TO 30% LONGER LIFE*
vs Diablo® (Demolition Blade) *

UP TO 25% LONGER LIFE**
vs Diablo® (Metal Blade) *

DEWALT ELITE SERIES™ CARBIDE TIPPED RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

Demolition Nail 
Embedded 
Wood

Thick Metal/Cast Iron

APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

DWAR6066 DWAR6066 6 6 x 1 x .062 152 x 25 x 1.6 5

DWAR6066-15 6 6 x 1 x .062 152 x 25 x 1.6 15

DWAR966 DWAR966 6 9 x 1 x .062 229 x 25 x 1.6 5

DWAR966-15 6 9 x 1 x .062 229 x 25 x 1.6 15

DWAR966B25 6 9 x 1 x .062 229 x 25 x 1.6 25

DWAR106 DWAR106 6 12 x 1 x .062 305 x 25 x 1.6 5

DWAR660 DWAR660 10 6 x 1 x .062 152 x 25 x 1.6 5

DWAR660B25 10 6 x 1 x .062 152 x 25 x 1.6 25

DWAR960 DWAR960 10 9 x 1 x .062 229 x 25 x 1.6 5

DWAR960B25 10 9 x 1 x .062 229 x 25 x 1.6 25

DWAR160 DWAR160 10 12 x 1 x .062 305 x 25 x 1.6 5

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / DEMOLITION

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal for 
efficient cutting and long life

DURABLE BLADE DESIGN
Bi-metal construction delivers 
blade flexibility and a long lasting 
cutting edge

Demolition Nail 
Embedded Wood

Fire & 
Rescue

Demolition Nail 
Embedded Wood

*vs. DIABLO® DS0606CWX blade cutting 2" x 4" Fir with Stainless Steel Nails. DIABLO® is a registered trademark of Freud America, Inc., which has not endorsed, approved, or sponsored this product
**vs. DIABLO® DS0608CF carbide tip blade cutting 2.375" OD X .109" Wall 304 Stainless Steel pipe. DIABLO® is a registered trademark of Freud America, Inc., which has not endorsed, approved, or sponsored this product
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APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

Clean Wood DW4801 DWAR634 4 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 5

PVC and Clean Wood DW4850 DWAR606 6 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 5

Drywall DW4851 DWAR636 6 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4802-2 DWAR656 6 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 2

DW4802 6 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4802B25 6 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 25

DW4802B 6 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 100

DW4803 DWAR956 6 9 x 3/4 x .050 229 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4803B25 6 9 x 3/4 x .050 229 x 19 x 1.3 25

DW4803B 6 9 x 3/4 x .050 229 x 19 x 1.3 100

DW4804-2 DWAR156 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 2

DW4804 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4804B25 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 25

DW4804B 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 100

DW4806-2 DWAR610 10 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 2

DW4806 10 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 5

DW4806B25 10 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 25

DW4806B 10 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 100

DWAR1810 DWAR810 10 8 x 3/4 x .050 203 x 19 x 1.3 5

DWAR1810B25 10 8 x 3/4 x .050 203 x 19 x 1.3 25

DW4845-2 DWAR650 10/14 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 2

DW4845 10/14 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4845B 10/14 6 x 3/4 x .050 152 x 19 x 1.3 100

DW4846 DWAR850 10/14 8 x 3/4 x .050 203 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4846B 10/14 8 x 3/4 x .050 203 x 19 x 1.3 100

DW4839 DWAR110 10/14 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 5

DW4839B 10/14 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 100

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / WOOD & GENERAL PURPOSE CUTTING

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / PRUNING

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal 
for efficient cutting and long life
Excludes DW4801 and DW4851

APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (IN) QTY

DWAR596P DWAR596P 6 9 x 3/4 x.050 229 x 19 x 1.3 1

DWAR596P3 6 9 x 3/4 x.050 229 x 19 x 1.3 3

DWAR596P5 6 9 x 3/4 x.050 229 x 19 x 1.3 5

DWAR516P DWAR516P 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 1

DWAR516P5 6 12 x 3/4 x .050 305 x 19 x 1.3 5

Nail Embedded 
Wood

General
Purpose

General
Purpose

Clean
Wood

Fire &
Rescue

Pruning
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APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

Scroll Cut Metal DW4814 DWAR314 14 3-5/8 x 5/16 x.035 92 x 8 x .9 5

DW4807 DWAR414 14 4 x 3/4 x .035 102 x 19 x .9 5

DW4808-2 DWAR614 14 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 2

DW4808 14 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 5

DW4808B25 14 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 25

DW4808B 14 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 100

DW4809 DWAR814 14 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 5

DW4809B25 14 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 25

DW4809B 14 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 100

DW4838 DWAR114 14 12 x 3/4 x .035 305 x 19 x .9 5

DW4810 DWAR418 18 4 x 3/4 x .035 102 x 19 x .9 5

DW4811-2 DWAR618 18 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 2

DW4811 18 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 5

DW4811B25 18 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 25

DW4811B 18 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 100

DW4821 DWAR818 18 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 5

DW4821B25 18 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 25

DW4821B 18 8 x 3/4 x .035 203 x 19 x .9 100

DW4822 DWAR118 18 12 x 3/4 x .035 305 x 19 x .9 5

DW4822B25 18 12 x 3/4 x .035 305 x 19 x .9 25

DW4812 DWAR424 24 4 x 3/4 x .035 102 x 19 x .9 5

DW4813-2 DWAR624 24 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 2

DW4813 24 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 5

DW4813B25 24 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 25

DW4813B 24 6 x 3/4 x .035 152 x 19 x .9 100

APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT 
CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/

THICKNESS (IN)
LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

DWAR6110 DWAR6110 10 6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR9110 DWAR9110 10 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR9110B25 10 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 25

DWAR12110 DWAR12110 10 12 x 1 x .042 305 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR6114 DWAR6114 14 6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR6114-15 14 6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 15

DWAR6114B25 14 6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 25

DWAR9114 DWAR9114 14 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR9114-15 14 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 15

DWAR9114B25 14 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 25

DWAR12114 DWAR12114 14 12 x 1 x .042 305 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR6118 DWAR6118 18 6 x 1 x .042 152 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR9118 DWAR9118 18 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 5

DWAR9118B25 18 9 x 1 x .042 229 x 25 x 1.07 25

DWAR12118 DWAR12118 18 12 x 1 x .042 305 x 25 x 1.07 5

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / METAL CUTTING

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal 
for efficient cutting and long life

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / HEAVY METAL CUTTING

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal 
for efficient cutting and long life

STRAIGHT CUTS
Tall blade profile provides straight cuts 
in heavy metal cutting applications

Thick Metal
3/16" – 1/2"
4.8 mm – 12.7 mm

Medium– 
Thick Metal
3/32" – 3/8"
2.4 mm – 9.5 mm

Medium Metal
1/16" – 1/4"
1.6 mm – 6.4 mm

Medium Metal
3/32" – 5/16"
2.4 mm – 7.9 mm

Thick Metal
1/8" – 1/2"
3.2 mm – 12.7 mm

Thin Metal
<1/8"
<3.2 mm

*Average performance of DEWALT reciprocating saw 
blade range vs. prior generation DEWALT blades. 
Excludes DWAR596P, DWAR596P, DWAR596P3, 
DWAR596P5, DWAR516P, DWAR516P, DWAR516P5, 
DWAR600CG, DW4844, DWAR800CG, and DW4843.
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BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE SETS

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal for 
efficient cutting and long life

STRAIGHT CUTS & 
INCREASED DURABILITY
Tall, thick blade profile provides straight cuts 
in heavy metal cutting applications and adds 
durability for tough demolition applications

LONG LIFE IN ABRASIVE MATERIALS
High performance carbides cut through hard 
materials like fiber cement, brick, tile, and 
fiberglass

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES / SPECIALTY

APPLICATION CAT # PRODUCT CODE TPI LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (IN)

LENGTH/WIDTH/
THICKNESS (MM) QTY

DW4844 DWAR600CG Grit 6 x 3/4 x .032 152 x 19 x .8 5

DW4843 DWAR800CG Grit 8 x 3/4 x .040 203 x 19 x 1 5

*Average performance of DEWALT reciprocating saw blade range vs. prior generation DEWALT blades. 
Excludes DWAR596P, DWAR596P, DWAR596P3, DWAR596P5, DWAR516P, DWAR516P, DWAR516P5, DWAR600CG, DW4844, DWAR800CG, and DW4843.

CAT # INCLUDES GENERAL 
PURPOSE

HEAVY DUTY
GENERAL 
PURPOSE

NAIL 
EMBEDDED 
WOOD

DEMOLITION NAIL 
EMBEDDED 
WOOD

FIRE & 
RESCUE

THICK METAL
1/8" – 1/2"
3.2 mm – 12.7 mm

MEDIUM METAL
3/32" – 5/16"
2.4 mm – 7.9 mm

THIN METAL
<1/8"
<3.2 mm

DW4857 DWAR656 (2), DWAR614 (1), 
DWAR618 (1), DWAR624 (1) 5 PC.

DW4856
DWAR656 (2), DWAR610 (1), 
DWAR614 (1), DWAR618 (1), 
DWAR624 (1)

6 PC.

DW4896 DWAR814 (2), DWAR956 (2), 
DWAR960 (2), Tough Case® 6 PC.

DW4898
DWAR656 (4), DWAR814 (1), 
DWAR618 (4), DWAR956 (1), 
Tough Case®

10 PC.

DW4892
DWAR656 (3), DWAR814 (3), 
DWAR618 (2),DWAR956 (3), 
DWAR960 (1), Tough Case®

12 PC.

DW4890 DWAR656 (5), DWAR614 (5), 
DWAR618 (5), Tough Case® 15 PC.

DW4899
DWAR656 (6), DWAR814 (2), 
DWAR618 (5), DWAR956 (2), 
DWAR960 (1), Tough Case®

16 PC.

DWAR6SETCS
DWAR6066 (2), DWAR6118 (2), 
DWAR966 (1), DWAR9114 (1), 
Tough Case®

6 PC.

Medium– 
Thick Metal
3/32" – 3/8"
2.4 mm – 9.5 mm

Medium Metal 
1/16" – 1/4" 
1.6 mm – 6.4 mm

DWAR8SETCS
DWAR6066 (2), DWAR6114 (2), 
DWAR6118 (2), DWAR966 (1), 
DWAR9114 (1), Tough Case®

8 PC.

Medium– 
Thick Metal
3/32" – 3/8"
2.4 mm – 9.5 mm

Medium Metal 
1/16" – 1/4" 
1.6 mm – 6.4 mm

Brick

Fiber Cement

Cast Iron
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APPLICATION CAT # DIAMETER (IN) DIAMETER (MM) DRILLING DEPTH COMPATIBLE 
ARBORS

DAH334 3/4" 19 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)
DAH9938PBM
DAH9122PBM
DAH9141PBM
DAH9384PBM

DAH378 7/8" 22 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH31 1" 25 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3118 1 -1/8" 29 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3114 1-1/4" 32 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)
DAH9912PBM
DAH9912CPBM
DAH9383PBM
DAH9124PBM

DAH3138 1-3/8" 35 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3112 1-1/2" 38 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3134 1-3/4" 44 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH32 2" 51 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3218 2-1/8" 54 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3214 2-1/4" 57 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3212 2 -1/2" 64 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH33 3" 76 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3312 3-1/2" 89 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3358 3-5/8" 92 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH34 4" 102 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3414 4-1/4" 108 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH3412 4-1/2" 114 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DEWALT ELITE SERIES™ CARBIDE TIPPED HOLE SAWS

UP TO 3X THE LIFE*
Advanced welding technology increases bond 
strength and retains carbide tips

 
 
 
 

FAST PLUG EJECTION 
Large, continuous slot provides 
leverage for easy plug ejection 
and removal

*of MILWAUKEE® Carbide Tipped Hole Saw cutting .105" thick stainless steel sheet. MILWAUKEE® is a 
registered trademark of Milwaukee Electric Tool Corp., which has not endorsed or approved this claim.

Nail 
Embedded 
Wood

Thick Metal

Stainless

APPLICATION CAT # DIAMETER (IN) DIAMETER (MM) DRILLING DEPTH COMPATIBLE ARBORS

DAH4138 1-3/8" 35 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)
DAH9912PBM
DAH9912CPBM
DAH9383PBM
DAH9124PBM

DAH4134 1-3/4" 44 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4218 2-1/8" 54 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4214 2-1/4" 57 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH42916 2-9/16" 65 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4234 2-3/4" 70 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH43 3" 76 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4358 3-5/8" 92 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH44 4" 102 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4414 4-1/4" 108 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4458 4-5/8" 118 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

DAH4614 6-1/4" 159 mm 2-7/16" (62 mm)

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

DAH47MMSET 7PC Elite Multi-Material Hole Saw Set
(1) 2-1/8, 2-9/16, 3 5/8" (54, 65, 92 mm)
(1) Arbor
(3) Replacement Carbide Pilot Drills

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

DAH39CTSET 9PC Elite General Purpose Carbide 
Hole Saw Set

(1) 1, 1-1/8, 1-1/4, 1-1/2 , 2" (25, 29, 32, 38, 51 mm)
(2) Arbors
(2) Replacement Carbide Pilot Drills

DEWALT ELITE SERIES™ MULTI-MATERIAL HOLE SAWS

BUILT FOR MULTIPLE MATERIALS
Cut through abrasive materials including wood
with nails, concrete block, and fiber cement

 
 

 

AGGRESSIVE TOOTH DESIGN 
Cuts through wood with nails quickly for 
fast rough-in drilling

Nail 
Embedded 
Wood

Concrete
Block

Fiber
Cement
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APPLICATION CAT # DIAMETER (IN) DIAMETER (MM) DRILLING DEPTH COMPATIBLE 
ARBORS

DAH180009 9/16" 14 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)
DAH9141PBM
DAH9122PBM
DAH9384PBM
DAH9938PBM

DAH180010 5/8" 16 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180011 11/16" 17 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180012 3/4" 19 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180013 13/16" 21 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180014 7/8" 22 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180015 15/16" 24 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180016 1" 25 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180017 1-1/16" 27 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180018 1-1/8" 29 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180019 1-3/16" 30 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180020 1-1/4" 32 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)
DAH9124PBM
DAH9383PBM
DAH9912PBM

DAH180021 1-5/16" 33 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180022 1-3/8" 35 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180023 1-7/16" 37 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180024 1-1/2" 38 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180025 1-9/16" 40 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180026 1-5/8" 41 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180027 1-11/16" 43 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180028 1-3/4" 44 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180029 1-13/16" 46 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180030 1-7/8" 48 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180032 2" 51 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180033 2-1/16" 52 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180034 2-1/8" 54 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180098 2-3/16" 56 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180036 2-1/4" 57 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180038 2-3/8" 60 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180040 2-1/2" 64 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180041 2-9/16" 65 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180042 2-5/8" 67 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180099 2-11/16" 68 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180044 2-3/4" 70 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180046 2-7/8" 73 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180048 3" 76 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180050 3-1/8" 79 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180052 3-1/4" 83 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180054 3-3/8" 86 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180056 3-1/2" 89 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180058 3-5/8" 92 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180060 3-3/4" 95 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180062 3-7/8" 98 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180064 4" 102 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180066 4-1/8" 105 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180068 4-1/4" 108 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180100 4-3/8" 111 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180072 4-1/2" 114 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180101 4-5/8" 117 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180076 4-3/4" 121 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180080 5" 127 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180088 5-1/2" 140 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

DAH180096 6" 152 mm 1-3/4" (44 mm)

BI-METAL HOLE SAWS

*Vs. prior generation DEWALT Bi-Metal Hole 
Saws cutting black pipe

UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal for 
efficient drilling and long life

 
 
 

VERSATILE DRILLING PERFORMANCE
High Speed Steel cutting edge effectively drills 
through wood, metal and plastic

DESIGNED FOR THICK MATERIALS
Deep hole saw design allows for cutting 2-by 
dimensional lumber in one pass

FAST PLUG EJECTION 
Large, continuous slot provides 
leverage for easy plug ejection 
and removal

Clean Wood

Thick Metal
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UP TO 50% LONGER LIFE*
Patented tooth forms optimize chip removal 
for efficient drilling and long life

APPLICATION CAT # DESCRIPTION CONTAINS

D180001 9 PC. Plumber's 
Hole Saw Kit

3/4" (19 mm), 7/8" (22 mm), 1-1/8" (29 mm), 1-1/2" (38 mm), 
1-3/4" (44 mm), 2-1/4" (57 mm), DAH9124PBM arbor, DAH9384PBM 
arbor, Replacement Parts Bag

D180002 9 PC. Electrician's 
Hole Saw Kit

7/8" (22 mm), 1-1/8" (29 mm), 1-3/8" (35 mm), 1-3/4" (44 mm), 2" 
(51 mm), 2-1/2" (64 mm), DAH9124PBM arbor, DAH9384PBM arbor, 
Replacement Parts Bag

D180005 14 PC. Master 
Hole Saw Kit

3/4" (19 mm), 7/8" (22 mm), 1" (25 mm), 1-1/8" (29 mm), 1-3/8" (35 
mm), 1-1/2" (38 mm), 1-3/4" (44 mm), 2" (51 mm), 2-1/8" (54 mm), 
2-1/4" (57 mm), 2-1/2" (64 mm), DAH9124PBM arbor, DAH9384PBM 
arbor, Replacement Parts Bag

BI-METAL HOLE SAW SETS

ARBORS & ACCESSORIES / QUICK CHANGE ARBORS

ARBORS & ACCESSORIES / PILOT DRILLS

CAT # SHANK SIZE (IN) SHANK SIZE (MM) COMPATIBLE
DIAMETERS (IN)

COMPATIBLE
DIAMETERS (MM)

DAH9912PBM 1/2" 12.7 mm 1 1/4" - 6" 31.8 - 152.4 mm

DAH9938PBM 3/8" 9.5 mm 9/16" - 1 3/16" 14.3 - 30.2 mm

DAH9912CPBM 1/2" 12.7 mm 1 1/4" - 6 1/4" 31.8 - 158.8 mm

FAST PLUG EJECTION
Large, continuous slot provides 
leverage for easy plug ejection 
and removal

QUICK CHANGE 
Design allows for changing hole 
saws and pilots without additional 
tools**

NO-SEIZE COLLAR
Collar stays engaged while drilling to resist hole saw 
locking onto arbor

RAPID LOAD® QUICK CHANGE 
ACCESSORY SYSTEM
Accepts all threaded hole saws without use of 
adapters*

QUICK CHANGE 
Design allows for changing hole 
saws and pilots without additional 
tools**

UNIVERSAL ARBOR FIT 
Shank design is compatible with both quick change 
and traditional arbors

TOOL-FREE

CHANGE

TOOL-FREE

CHANGE

Clean Wood

Thick Metal

APPLICATION CAT # LENGTH 
(IN)

LENGTH 
(MM)

DIAMETER 
(IN)

DIAMETER 
(MM)

COMPATIBLE 
ARBORS 
RAPID LOAD®

COMPATIBLE 
ARBORS 
TRADITIONAL

DAH99314PB 3 1/4" 83 mm 1/4" 6.4mm
DAH9912PBM 
DAH9938PBM 
DAH9912CPBM

DAH9122PBM 
DAH9141PBM 
DAH9383PBM 
DAH9384PBM 
DAH9124PBM

DAH99414PB 4 1/4" 108 mm 1/4" 6.4mm

DAH9314CTPB 3 1/4" 83 mm 1/4" 6.4mm

DAH9334MMPB 3 3/4" 95 mm 1/4" 6.4mm

DAH9414CTPB 4 1/4" 108 mm 1/4" 6.4mm

DAH9334SPB 3 3/4" 95 mm 3/8" 9.5mm

Thick Metal
Clean Wood

Clean Wood

Concrete
Nail Embedded 
Wood
Fiber Cement
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VERSATILE DESIGN
Optimized for use on standard or impact drills

OVER-DRILL STOP
Raised Shoulder helps to prevent the drill from 
breaking through the material when hole is 
complete

AUTO PLUG EJECT
Ejection spring for easy plug removal

 
 
 

APPLICATION CAT # DIAMETER (IN) DIAMETER (MM) QTY

D180012IR 3/4" 19 mm 1

D180014IR 7/8" 22 mm 1

D180016IR 1" 25 mm 1

D180018IR 1-1/8" 29 mm 1

D180020IR 1-1/4" 32 mm 1

D180022IR 1-3/8" 35 mm 1

D180024IR 1-1/2" 38 mm 1

CAT # SHANK SIZE (IN) QTY

D1800IR5 1/4"

(1) 3/4" Hole Saw
(1) 7/8" Hole Saw
(2) 1-1/8" Hole Saws
(1) 1-3/8" Hole Saw
Tough Case® Container

IMPACT READY® HOLE SAWS

Thin Metal
<1/8"
<3.2 mm

ARBORS & ACCESSORIES / STANDARD ARBORS

CAT # SHANK SIZE (IN) SHANK SIZE (MM) COMPATIBLE
DIAMETERS (IN)

COMPATIBLE
DIAMETERS (MM)

DAH9141PBM 1/4" 6.4 mm 9/16 – 1-3/16" 14 – 30 mm

DAH9122PBM 1/2" 12.7 mm 9/16 – 1-3/16" 14 – 30 mm

DAH9384PBM 3/8" 9.5 mm 9/16 – 1-3/16" 14 – 30 mm

DAH9124PBM 1/2" 12.7 mm 1-1/4 – 6" 32 – 152 mm

DAH9383PBM 3/8" 9.5 mm 1-1/4 – 6" 32 – 152 mm

CONVENIENT BIT CHANGE
Design enables adjusting or replacing the pilot bit 
without removing the saw

DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
Hardened steel for commercial applications
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CAT # DESCRIPTION QTY

D180004 5-pc. Bi-Metal Hole Saw 
Door Lock Installation Kit

(1) 1" Hole Saw
(1) 2-1/8" Hole Saw
(1) Mandrel
(1) Drill Guide

DOOR INSTALLATION KIT

VERSATILE DESIGN
Kit includes 2 adjustable bushings which accept 
both standard backsets and door thicknesses

QUICK SETUP
C-clamp design for tool-free clamping and 
no surface damage

OSCILLATING TOOL BLADES

11

APPLICATION CAT # DIAMETER (IN) DIAMETER (MM) QTY
DW5570 1/16" 2 1

DW5572 1/4" 6 1

DW5574 5/16" 8 1

DW5576 3/8" 10 1

DW5578 1/2" 13 1

DW5580 5/8" 16 1

DW5582 3/4" 19 1

DW5584 1" 25 1

DW5586 1-3/8" 35 1

DIAMOND BITS / FOR DRILLING TILE

LONG LIFE IN HARD MATERIALS
Brazed Diamond particles drill through porcelain, 
granite, marble, tile, stone, glass and masonry

Tile
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CAT # APPLICATION BLADE STYLE BLADE MATERIAL QTY

DWA4203  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Bi-Metal 1

DWA4203-3  General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Bi-Metal 3

DWA4203B  General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Bi-Metal 10

DWA4254 General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Titanium Nitride Coated 1

DWA4254-3 General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Titanium Nitride Coated 3

DWA4255 General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-1/4" Titanium Nitride Coated 1

DWA4204  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails 1-3/4" Titanium Coated 1

DWA4204B  General Purpose Blades Wood with Nails 1-3/4" Titanium Coated 10

DWA4205  Hardwood Cutting Blade Hardwood 1-1/4" High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4206  Fast Wood Cutting Blade Wood 1-1/4" High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4207  Fast Wood Cutting Blade Wood 2--1/2 High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4208  Detail Cutting Blade Wood Detail 3/8" High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4209  Metal Cutting Blade Metal 1-1/4" Titanium Coated 1

DWA4209B  Metal Cutting Blades Metal 1-1/4" Titanium Coated 10

DWA4210  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails Semi-Circle Bi-Metal 1

DWA4211  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails Semi-Circle Titanium Coated 1

DWA4212  Flush Cutting Blade Flush Cut Semi-Circle Bi-Metal 1

DWA4212-3  Flush Cutting Blades Flush Cut Semi-Circle Bi-Metal 3

DWA4213  Flush Cutting Blade Flush Cut Semi-Circle Titanium Coated 1

DWA4214  Multi-Material Cutting Blade Multi-Material - High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4250  General Purpose Blade General Purpose 1-1/4" Carbide 1

DWA4250-2  General Purpose Blades General Purpose 1-1/4" Carbide 2

DWA4253 General Purpose Blade General Purpose 1-3/4" Carbide 1

DWA4270  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 1-1/4" High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4270-3  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 1-1/4" High Carbon Steel 3

DWA4270B  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 1-1/4" High Carbon Steel 10

DWA4272 Precision Tooth Blade Wood 1-3/4" High Carbon Steel 1

DWAXR4272-3 Precision Tooth Blade Wood 1-3/4" High Carbon Steel 3

DWA4271  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 2-1/2" High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4271-3  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 2-1/2" High Carbon Steel 3

DWA4271B  Precision Tooth Blade Wood 2-1/2" High Carbon Steel 10

DWA4280  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails 2-1/2" Bi-Metal 1

DWA4281  General Purpose Blade Wood with Nails 2-1/2" Titanium Coated 1

DWA4203 DWA4208

DWA4212 DWA4214

OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL BLADES / CUTTING:  FOR FLUSH AND PLUNGE CUTTING IN WOOD, NAILS, DRYWALL, METAL

OSCILLATING TOOL CUTTING BLADES

OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL BLADES / SCRAPING:  FOR REMOVING PAINT, ADHESIVES, CAULK, SEALANTS

CAT # DESCRIPTION APPLICATION BLADE SHAPE BLADE MATERIAL QTY
DWA4217  Rigid Scraping Blade Scraping Wedge High Carbon Steel 1

DWA4218  Flexible Scraping Blade Scraping Rectangle Alloy Tool Steel 1

DWA4234  Rigid Scraping Blade Flush Scraping Rectangle Alloy Tool Steel 1

DWA4235 Flexible Scraping Blade Caulk Removal Wide Stainless Steel 1

DWA4232  Triangular Rigid Scraping Blade Scraping Triangle Stainless Steel 1

DWA4232 DWA4234

CAT # APPLICATION BLADE STYLE BLADE MATERIAL QTY

DWA4219 Grout Removal Blade Grout Removal Semi-Circle Carbide Grit 1

DWA4220 Fast Grout Removal Blade Grout Removal Semi-Circle Carbide Grit 1

DWA4221 Oscillating Carbide Rasp Mortar & Grout Removal Triangle Carbide Grit 1

DWA4241  Multi-Purpose Material Removal Blade Grout Removal Swing Diamond Grit 1

DWA4240  Multi-Purpose Material Removal Blade Grout Removal Semi-Circle Diamond Grit 1

DWA4242  Flush Cutting Blade Grout Removal Rectangle Diamond Grit 1

DWA4243  Flush Cutting Blade Grout Removal Finger Carbide Grit 1

DW4221 DW4241

OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL BLADES / GRINDING:  FOR REMOVING GROUT, THINSET, MORTAR

OSCILLATING TOOL SCRAPING BLADES

OSCILLATING TOOL GROUT REMOVAL 
BLADES
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OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL BLADES / SANDING

CAT # DESCRIPTION PAPER 
GRIT

ACCESSORY 
SHAPE BACKING SIZE QTY

DWA4200  Sanding Pad - Triangle - - 1

DWASPTRI22*  220G Sanding Papers Very Fine Triangle Hook & Loop 3-3/4" x 3-3/4" 12

DWASPTRI12*  120G Sanding Papers Fine Triangle Hook & Loop 3-3/4" x 3-3/4" 12

DWASPTRI08*  80G Sanding Papers Medium Triangle Hook & Loop 3-3/4" x 3-3/4" 12DWA4200 DWASPTRI223

OSCILLATING TOOL SANDING 
ACCESSORIES

OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL BLADES / SETS

CAT # APPLICATION PRODUCT NAME SET INCLUDES

DWA4215 
General Purpose
Fast Wood Cutting
Detail Cutting

3-pc. Oscillating Tool Blade Set
(1) DWA4203 General Purpose Blade
(1) DWA4206 Fast Wood Cutting Blade
(1) DWA4208 Detail Cutting Blade

DWA4231 
General Purpose
Fast Wood Cutting
Rigid Scraping

3-pc. Oscillating Tool Blade Set
(1) DWA4203 General Purpose Blade
(1) DWA4207 Fast Wood Cutting Blade
(1) DWA4217 Rigid Scraping Blade

DWA4252 General Purpose, 
Precision Wood 3-pc General Purpose Assortment

(1) DWA4203 
(1) DWA4270 
(1) 1-3/4" Bi-Metal

DWA4251 General Purpose, 
Fast Wood 5-pc General Purpose Assortment

(2) DWA4206
(2) 1-1/8" Bi-Metal
(1) High Carbon Steel Semicircle

DWA4216 

General Purpose
Fast Wood Cutting
Rigid Scraping
Flush Cutting

5-pc. Oscillating Tool Blade Set

(2) DWA4203 General Purpose Blades
(1) DWA4206 Fast Wood Cutting Blade
(1) DWA4217 Rigid Scraping Blade
(1) DWA4213 Flush Cutting Blade

DWA4262 General Purpose, 
Precision Wood 7-pc General Purpose Assortment

(1) DWA4270
(4) DWA4203
(2) DWA4280

DWASPTRI*  Sanding 12-pc. Hook & Loop
3-3/4" x 3-3/4" Triangle Sanding Pad Set

(4) 220G Sanding Papers
(4) 120G Sanding Papers
(4) 80G Sanding Papers

DURABLE BLADE DESIGN
Bi-Metal construction balances blade flexibility 
and a long lasting cutting edge

CAT # BLADE 
MATERIAL

TEETH PER 
INCH

BLADE 
THICKNESS BLADE LENGTH BLADE 

HEIGHT CUTTING DEPTH QTY

DW3982  Bi-Metal 14 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 3 

DW3982B  Bi-Metal 14 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 100 

DW3983  Bi-Metal 18 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  5/32" - 1/4" 3 

DW3983B  Bi-Metal 18 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  5/32" - 1/4" 100 

DW3984  Bi-Metal 24 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  Up to 5/32" 3 

DW3985  Bi-Metal 10/14 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  3/8" and Thicker 3 

DW3986  Bi-Metal 14/18 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 3 

DW3986B  Bi-Metal 14/18 TPI 0.020"  44-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 100 

DW3982C  Bi-Metal 14 TPI 0.020"  32-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 3 

DW3986C  Bi-Metal 14/18 TPI 0.020"  32-7/8"  1/2"  1/4" - 3/8" 3 

DW3983C  Bi-Metal 18 TPI 0.020"  32-7/8"  1/2"  5/32" - 1/4" 3 

DW3984C  Bi-Metal 24 TPI 0.020"  32-7/8"  1/2"  Up to 5/32" 3 

DWAPB27183 Bi-Metal 18 .02 " 27" .050" 3/32" - 1/4" (2 mm-6 mm) 3

DWAPB35183 Bi-Metal 18 .02 " 35 3/8" .050" 3/32" - 1/4" (2 mm-6 mm) 3

PORTABLE BAND SAW BLADES / FOR METAL CUTTING APPLICATIONS
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JIG SAW BLADES

CAT # DESCRIPTION CUTTING 
LENGTH

TEETH 
PER INCH SHANK BLADE 

MATERIAL QTY

DW3765H2  T-Shank Trim Coping Cutting Blades 3"  12 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3765H  T-Shank Trim Coping Cutting Blades 3"  12 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3715H2  U-Shank Wood Scroll Cutting Blades 3"  12 TPI U Steel 2 

DW3750H2  T-Shank Fast Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3750H  T-Shank Fast Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3700H2  U-Shank Fast Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI U Steel 2 

DW3700H  U-Shank Fast Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI U Steel 5 

DW3753H2  T-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3753H  T-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3703H2  U-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI U Steel 2 

DW3703H  U-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI U Steel 5 

DW3755H2  T-Shank Aluminum/Fiberglass Cutting Blades 4"  8 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3755H  T-Shank Aluminum/Fiberglass Cutting Blades 4"  8 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3705H  U-Shank Aluminum/Fiberglass Cutting Blades 4"  8 TPI U Steel 5 

DW3760H2  T-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3760H  T-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3710H2  U-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI U Steel 2 

DW3710H  U-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI U Steel 5 

DW3762H2  T-Shank Laminate Down Cutting Blades 4"  10 TPI T Steel 2 

DW3762H  T-Shank Laminate Down Cutting Blades 4"  10 TPI T Steel 5 

DW3712H2  U-Shank Laminate Down Cutting Blades 4"  10 TPI U Steel 2 

DW3712H  U-Shank Laminate Down Cutting Blades 4"  10 TPI U Steel 5 

CAT # DESCRIPTION CUTTING 
LENGTH

TEETH 
PER INCH SHANK BLADE 

MATERIAL QTY

DW3750-5  T-Shank Fast Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3753-5  T-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3703-5  U-Shank Clean Cutting Blades 4"  6 TPI U Bi-Metal 5 

DW3760-5  T-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3710-5  U-Shank Fine Cut Smooth Finish Blades 4"  10 TPI U Bi-Metal 5 

DW3762-5  T-Shank Laminate Down Cutting Blades 4"  10 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

CAT # DESCRIPTION CUTTING 
LENGTH

TEETH 
PER INCH SHANK BLADE 

MATERIAL QTY

DW3770-5  T-Shank Metal Cutting Blades 3"  14 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3774-5  T-Shank Medium Metal Cutting Blades 3"  18 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3724H2  U-Shank Medium Metal Cutting Blades 3"  18 TPI U Bi-Metal 2 

DW3724-5  U-Shank Medium Metal Cutting Blades 3"  18 TPI U Bi-Metal 5 

DW3776-5  T-Shank Thin Metal Cutting Blades 3"  24 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3726H2  U-Shank Thin Metal Cutting Blades 3"  24 TPI U Bi-Metal 2 

DW3726-5  U-Shank Thin Metal Cutting Blades 3"  24 TPI U Bi-Metal 5 

DW3778-5  T-Shank Extra Thin Metal Cutting Blades 3"  32 TPI T Bi-Metal 5 

DW3728-5  U-Shank Extra Thin Metal Cutting Blades 3"  32 TPI U Bi-Metal 5 

CAT # DESCRIPTION CUTTING 
LENGTH

TEETH 
PER INCH SHANK BLADE 

MATERIAL QTY

DW3768-5  T-Shank Carbide Grit Masonry Cutting Blades 3"  Medium  T Bi-Metal 5 

WOOD CUTTING JIG SAW BLADES

PREMIUM WOOD CUTTING JIG SAW 
BLADES

PREMIUM METAL CUTTING JIG SAW 
BLADES

CARBIDE GRIT MASONRY CUTTING 
JIG SAW BLADES
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APPLICATION BIT TYPE BIT 
LENGTH

PACK 
SIZE DIAMETER NEW DEWALT CURRENT 

DEWALT MILWAUKEE DIABLO MK MORSE

High Speed 
Steel 3 1/4" 1 1/4" DAH99314PB DAH9314PB 49-56-8010 No Offering MAPD301

MAPD3C

High Speed 
Steel  4 1/4" 1 1/4" DAH99414PB DAH9414PB 49-56-8000 DHS4BITII MPD401

Carbide Tipped 3 1/4" 1 1/4" DAH9314CTPB No Offering No Offering No Offering MAPD3CT

Carbide Tipped 3 3/4" 1 1/4" DAH9334MMPB No Offering 49-56-9300 No Offering No Offering

Carbide Tipped 4 1/4" 1 1/4" DAH9414CTPB No Offering 49-56-8005 DHS4BITCT No Offering

Self Feed 3 3/4" 1 3/8" DAH9334SPB No Offering 48-27-1401 No Offering No Offering

PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

QUICK CHANGE ARBORS

STANDARD ARBORS

PILOT DRILLS

COMPATIBLE HOLE 
SAW SIZES

 SHANK 
SIZE NEW DEWALT CURRENT DEWALT MILWAUKEE DIABLO MK MORSE

9/16" - 1 3/16" 3/8" DAH9938PBM DAH9382PBM No Offering DHSAR375 MQRAC

1 1/4 - 6" 1/2" DAH9912PBM DAH9121PBM 49-56-7240 DHSAR500 MQRAC

1 1/4 - 6 1/4"  1/2" DAH9912CPBM N/A
49-56-9105
49-56-9305
49-56-9306

No Offering No Offering

COMPATIBLE HOLE 
SAW SIZES

SHANK 
SIZE DEWALT MILWAUKEE MK MORSE

9/16" - 1 3/16" 1/4" DAH9141PBM 49-56-6950 MA24
MA24C

9/16" - 1 3/16" 3/8" DAH9384PBM 49-56-7010 MA34
MA34C

9/16" - 1 3/16" 1/2" DAH9122PBM 49-56-7000 No Offering

1 1/4 - 6" 3/8" DAH9383PBM 49-56-7040 MA35P
MA35PSC

1 1/4 - 6" 1/2" DAH9124PBM 49-56-9100 MA45PS 
MA45PSC

      

JIG SAW BLADE SETS

CAT # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES

DW3744C 
10-pc. U-Shank Wood 
Cutting Jig Saw Blade Set 
with Case

(2) DW3700 Fast Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3703 Clean Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3710 Fine Cut, Smooth Wood Cutting Finish Blades

(2) DW3712 Laminate Wood Down Cutting 
Blades (2) DW3715 Premium Scroll Cut Metal 
Cutting Blades Carrying Case

DW3795H 5-pc. T-Shank Jig Saw 
Blade Set

(1) DW3774 Premium Medium Metal Cutting Blade
(1) DW3750 Fast Cut Wood Cutting Blade
(1) DW3760 Fine Cut Wood Cutting Blade

(1) DW3762 Down Cut Wood Cutting Blade
(1) DW3753 Clean Cut Wood Cutting Blade

DW3741C 10-pc. T-Shank Jig Saw 
Blade Set with Case

(2) DW3750 Fast Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3753 Clean Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3760 Fine Cut Wood Cutting Blades

(2) DW3762 Down Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3774 Premium Medium Metal Cutting 
Blades Carrying Case

DW3742C 14-pc. T-Shank Jig Saw 
Blade Set with Case

(2) DW3750 Fast Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3753 Clean Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3760 Fine Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3765 Premium Scroll Cut Wood Cutting Blades

(2) DW3762 Down Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(2) DW3774 Premium Medium Metal Cutting 
Blades (2) DW3778 Extra Thin Metal Cutting 
Blades Carrying Case

DWA3798T 15-pc. T-Shank Jig Saw 
Blade Set

(3) DW3760 Fine Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(3) DW3753 Clean Cut Wood Cutting Blades
(3) DW3765 Premium Scroll Cut Wood Cutting Blades

(3) DW3774 Premium Medium Metal Cutting 
Blades (3) DW3776 Premium Thin Metal 
Cutting Blades

Clean Wood

Clean Wood

Thick Metal

Nail 
Embedded 
Wood

Concrete
Block

Fiber
Cement
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